
 

 

 
SIS/STC/093/2017 – 18                                                   January 11, 2018 

Date Sheet – All India Senior School Certificate Examination 

March – 2018 (Grade XII) 

Reading of Question Paper: 8:45 am to 9:00 am 

Commencement of Written Exam:  9:00 am 

Date Day Time Subject Code 

March 5, 2018 Monday 9 am to 12 noon English Core 301 

March 7, 2018 Wednesday 9 am to 12 noon Physics 042 

March 9, 2018 Friday 9 am to 12 noon Business Studies 054 

March 13, 2018 Tuesday 9 am to 12 noon Chemistry 043 

March 15, 2018 Thursday 9 am to 12 noon Accountancy 055 

March 21, 2018 Wednesday 9 am to 12 noon Mathematics 041 

March 23, 2018 Friday 9 am to 12 noon Computer Science 083 

March 26, 2018 Monday 9 am to 12 noon Economics 030 

March 27, 2018 Tuesday 9 am to 12 noon Biology 044 

April 9, 2018 Monday 9 am to 12 noon Physical Education 048 

 

Dear Parents, 

Students must be in the school at 7.30 am on Examination days. 

All parents are requested to clear the fees and dues for the Current Academic Year upto the month of 

March 2018 by Thursday, February 15, 2018 and collect the Admission Card (Hall Ticket) for the 

Board Examinations. 

We wish you all the best 

 

 

 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 


